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OC GENERAL
BC

MBC/DNC

sC

APPLICATION NUMBER
A2418684
A2409373
A2411758
A2416547
A2417563
A2414339
A2419884
A2413261
A2415454
A2413890
A2411437
A2414243
A2419852
A2416255
A2418337
A2412069

A2419821
A2419639
A2417164
A2410331
A2412924
A2416269
A2417560
A2409465
A2411660
A2413996
A2418944
A2415744
A2414461
A2419117

A2419040

A2409215
A2415112
A2411399
A2413659
A2418685
A2417786
A2409350
A2414151
A2409729
A2417914

A2411948
A2413452
A2414472
A2416436
A2414612
A2419109
A2418921

A2412051

A2408951

STUDENT NAME
SANGAMITHIRA
BENCY G
LYDIA BLESSY J
KEERTHANA A
M.AFRIN NOWFIYA
D SUPREETHA
S SALMA BANU
PADMAMALINI H
Z SHAMEEMA SHAHIN
JASVANDINI G
RAKSHITHA S
JANANIS V
ANISA M
REBECCA RACHEL ASHLEY
KAVIYARASI E
AFRAAH SJ

ZUBAIDAP R
JESSICA MABEL P
GLADYS JANANI P

KANIKAAR
HANI SHANTINA D
MUBASSHERA
R.T.SHIVANI
JASPER CHRISTINA B
JUVERIA FATHIMA N
JECINTHAJOB J
JYOSHNA'S
NIVETHA P
CHRISTAM
MAHASWETHA S

GANEEMATHUS SALIHAM

SUBHALAKSHMI G
ROSHNI A
DAVINA LIZ EUSTACE
DIVYAP
S.N.JAYINEE MADHURIMA
BP HARSHIKA
HARINI A
RIMESHA S
GOKULAPRIYA )
THIRANYA S

PRAMEELA D
SUJITHAN
MADHUMITHA P
SOUNDARYAT
PRINCY A
SANJANA SHREE N
NIVETHAJ

DISHMAVATHI M

SMIRTHIKA' S

SCA

ETHIRAJ COLLEGE FOR WOMEN (AUTO!

COMMUNITY
oc/BC
oc/BC
oc/BC

0C/MBC
oc/BC
oc
0oC/BCM
oc/BC
oc/BC
oc/BC
oc/BC
oc/BC
0C/BCM
oc
oc/sc
oc/BC

BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC

MBC
MBC
MBC
MBC
MBC
MBC
MBC
MBC
MBC
MBC
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CUT OFF
371
398
319
319
394
320
314
308

358.69
312
350
329
303
375
314
313

268
350
284
392
385
325
204
303
270
390
350
303
277
226

328.69

327
299
241
351
329
276
256
266
290
303

340
278
265
326
252
303
269

255

287

BOARD
TAMILNADU STATE BOARD
TAMILNADU STATE BOARD
TAMILNADU STATE BOARD
TAMILNADU STATE BOARD
TAMILNADU STATE BOARD

TAMILNADU STATE BOARD
TAMILNADU STATE BOARD
TAMILNADU STATE BOARD
TAMILNADU STATE BOARD

TAMILNADU STATE BOARD
TAMILNADU STATE BOARD

CBSE
TAMILNADU STATE BOARD
TAMILNADU STATE BOARD
TAMILNADU STATE BOARD
TAMILNADU STATE BOARD

CBSE
TAMILNADU STATE BOARD
TAMILNADU STATE BOARD
TAMILNADU STATE BOARD
TAMILNADU STATE BOARD
TAMILNADU STATE BOARD
TAMILNADU STATE BOARD
TAMILNADU STATE BOARD

CBSE

TAMILNADU STATE BOARD

TAMILNADU STATE BOARD
TAMILNADU STATE BOARD
TAMILNADU STATE BOARD
TAMILNADU STATE BOARD
TAMILNADU STATE BOARD
TAMILNADU STATE BOARD
TAMILNADU STATE BOARD
TAMILNADU STATE BOARD
TAMILNADU STATE BOARD
TAMILNADU STATE BOARD

TAMILNADU STATE BOARD
TAMILNADU STATE BOARD
TAMILNADU STATE BOARD
TAMILNADU STATE BOARD
TAMILNADU STATE BOARD
TAMILNADU STATE BOARD
TAMILNADU STATE BOARD

TAMILNADU STATE BOARD

TAMILNADU STATE BOARD

English Mark
98
97
97
97
96
96
95
95

94.28
94
92
92
92
90
89
88

88
87
87
86
86
86
86
84
84
80
80
80
80
80

8317

87
85
85
83
83
81
81
80
79
78

88
88
85
82
81
80
80

77

74

Adv. English Mark
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none

none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none

none

none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none

none
none
none
none
none
none
none

none

none



ETHIRAJ COLLEGE FOR WOMEN (AUTONOMOUS)

Chennai - 600 008

DEPARTMENT OF B.A ENGLISH

ADMISSION 2024 - 2025
DATE : 13-05-2024

_S.NO |PPLICATION NUMBd STUDENT NAME COMMUNITY English Mark BOARD
OC GENERAL

1 A2418684 SANGAMITHIRA 0OC/BC 98 TAMILNADU STATE BOARD
2 A2409373 BENCY G OC/BC 97 TAMILNADU STATE BOARD
3 A2411758 LYDIA BLESSY J 0OC/BC 97 TAMILNADU STATE BOARD
4 A2416547 KEERTHANA A 0OC/MBC 97 TAMILNADU STATE BOARD
5 A2417563 M.AFRIN NOWFIYA 0OC/BC 96 TAMILNADU STATE BOARD
6 A2414339 D SUPREETHA ocC 96 CBSE

7 A2419884 S SALMA BANU OC/BCM 95 CBSE

8 A2413261 PADMAMALINI H OC/BC 95 TAMILNADU STATE BOARD
9 A2415454 Z SHAMEEMA SHAHIN OC/BC 94.28 TAMILNADU STATE BOARD
10 A2413890 JASVANDINI G 0OC/BC 94 TAMILNADU STATE BOARD
11 A2411437 RAKSHITHA S OC/BC 92 TAMILNADU STATE BOARD
12 A2414243 JANANIS V 0OC/BC 92 CBSE

13 A2419852 ANISA M 0OC/BCM 92 CBSE

14 A2416255 REBECCA RACHEL ocC 90 CBSE

ASHLEY
15 A2418337 KAVIYARASI E 0ocC/sc 89 TAMILNADU STATE BOARD
16 A2412069 AFRAAH SJ OC/BC 88 TAMILNADU STATE BOARD
BC

17 A2419821 ZUBAIDA PR BC 88 CBSE

18 A2419639 JESSICA MABEL P BC 87 TAMILNADU STATE BOARD
19 A2417164 GLADYS JANANI P BC 87 TAMILNADU STATE BOARD
20 A2410331 KANIKA AR BC 86 TAMILNADU STATE BOARD
21 A2412924 HANI SHANTINA D BC 86 TAMILNADU STATE BOARD
22 A2416269 MUBASSHERA BC 86 CBSE

23 A2417560 R.T.SHIVANI BC 86 TAMILNADU STATE BOARD
24 A2409465 JASPER CHRISTINA B BC 84 TAMILNADU STATE BOARD
25 A2411660 JUVERIA FATHIMA N BC 84 TAMILNADU STATE BOARD
26 A2413996 JECINTHA JOB J BC 80 TAMILNADU STATE BOARD
27 A2418944 JYOSHNA S BC 80 TAMILNADU STATE BOARD
28 A2415744 NIVETHA P BC 80 TAMILNADU STATE BOARD
29 A2414461 CHRISTAM BC 80 TAMILNADU STATE BOARD
30 A2419117 MAHASWETHA S BC 80 CBSE

BCM
. GANEEMATHUS

31 A2419040 SALIHA M BCM 83.17 TAMILNADU STATE BOARD




APPLICATION

S.NO STUDENT NAME COMMUNITY English Mark BOARD
NUMBER
MBC/DNC
32 A2409215 SUBHALAKSHMI G MBC 87 TAMILNADU STATE BOARD
33 A2415112 ROSHNI A MBC 85 TAMILNADU STATE BOARD
34 A2411399 DAVINA LIZ EUSTACE MBC 85 TAMILNADU STATE BOARD
35 A2413659 DIVYA P MBC 83 TAMILNADU STATE BOARD
S.N. JAYINEE
36 A2418685 MADHURIMA MBC 83 TAMILNADU STATE BOARD
37 A2417786 BP HARSHIKA MBC 81 TAMILNADU STATE BOARD
38 A2409350 HARINI A MBC 81 TAMILNADU STATE BOARD
39 A2414151 RIMESHA S MBC 80 TAMILNADU STATE BOARD
40 A2409729 GOKULAPRIYA J MBC 79 TAMILNADU STATE BOARD
41 A2417914 THIRANYA S MBC 78 TAMILNADU STATE BOARD
sc
42 A2411948 PRAMEELA D sC 88 TAMILNADU STATE BOARD
43 A2413452 SUJITHA N sC 88 TAMILNADU STATE BOARD
44 A2414472 MADHUMITHA P sC 85 TAMILNADU STATE BOARD
45 2416436 SOUNDARYA T sC 82 TAMILNADU STATE BOARD
46 A2414612 PRINCY A sC 81 TAMILNADU STATE BOARD
47 A2419109 SANJANA SHREE N sC 80 TAMILNADU STATE BOARD
48 2418921 NIVETHA J sC 80 TAMILNADU STATE BOARD
SCA
49 A2412051 | DISHMAVATHI M SCA 77 TAMILNADU STATE BOARD
ST
50 A2408951 | SMIRTHIKA S ST 74 TAMILNADU STATE BOARD




	Worksheet
	Sheet1

